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OCPL Member Services Directory Contact Email Phone 
 

Adult Services/Adult Literacy Amy Thorna athorna@onlib.org 
adult_services@onlib.org 

435-1835 

Annual Reports Amanda Schiavulli aschiavulli@onlib.org 435-1825 

Barcodes/Thermal Paper Orders Amanda Schiavulli aschiavulli@onlib.org 435-1825 

Bibliographic Records Additions or Corrections  ocpl_helpdesk@onlib.org 435-1845 

Billing Mark Carter/ Sharon Rorer mcarter@onlib.org 
srorer@onlib.org 

435-1815 
435-1816 

Board Development/Trustee Training/Orientation Amanda Schiavulli aschiavulli@onlib.org 435-1825 

Building 
(opening delays/closings) 

Send an email to these 
addresses as soon as possible 

ocpl_staff@onlib.org 
member_staff@onlib.org 
member_directors@onlib.org 
delivery_sorting@onlib.org 
 

 

Cataloging  ocpl_helpdesk@onlib.org 435-1845 

Charters/Registration Amanda Schiavulli aschiavulli@onlib.org 435-1825 

Construction Aid/ 
Facilities 

Amanda Schiavulli/ 
Becky Maguire 

aschiavulli@onlib.org 
rmaguire@onlib.org 

435-1825 
435-1817 

Databases, 
Centrally purchased 

Katie Hayduke 
Shanti Shoemaker 

khayduke@onlib.org 
Sshoemaker@onlib.org 
 

435-1868 
435-1983 

Delivery  delivery_sorting@onlib.org 435-1825 

Digital Resources/Purchases Katie Hayduke khayduke@onlib.org 435-1868 

Direct Access Plan/Plan of Service Amanda Schiavulli aschiavulli@onlib.org 435-1825 

Email (setup and problems)  ocpl_helpdesk@onlib.org 435-1845 

Computer Hardware/ Technical Support 
(OCPL owned) 

 ocpl_helpdesk@onlib.org 435-1845 

Interlibrary Loan Shanti Shoemaker sshoemaker@onlib.org 435-1893 

ILL Requests (borrowing and lending)  OCPLILL@onlib.org  

Library Cards (from Stockroom) Sharon Rorer srorer@onlib.org 435-1816 
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Library Districts Amanda Schiavulli aschiavulli@onlib.org 435-1825 

Local History and Genealogy Dan Smith dsmith@onlib.org 435-1837 

Local Library Service Aid Mark Carter mcarter@onlib.org 
 

435-1815 

Long-Range Planning/Strategic Planning Amanda Schiavulli 
Christian Zabriskie 

aschiavulli@onlib.org 
czabriskie@onlib.org 

435-1825 
435-7777 

Marketing/PR/Website  communications@onlib.org 435-1833 

Mobile Maker Kits   Karl Wasmuth kwasmuth@onlib.org 435-5320 

Memorandum of Understanding (MOU) Amanda Schiavulli 
Christian Zabriskie 

aschiavulli@onlib.org 
czabriskie@onlib.org 

435-1825 
435-7777 

Network (Internet, WiFi, Connectivity)  ocpl_helpdesk@onlib.org 435-1845 

Nine by Four (new and updated bib records)  nfour@onlib.org  

Orientation - New Member Director Amanda Schiavulli aschiavulli@onlib.org 435-1825 
435-7777 

Outreach Services Maggie Foster bfoster@onlib.org 435-1876 

Overdrive Help Katie Hayduke khayduke@onlib.org 435-1868 

PAC (Online Catalog)  ocpl_helpdesk@onlib.org 435-1845 

Polaris: Circulation/Reports/Statistics/Training  ocpl_helpdesk@onlib.org 435-1845 

Policy Development/Review Information Amanda Schiavulli aschiavulli@onlib.org 435-1825 

Public Library Law/Education Law/259/414 Votes/Tax 
Cap 

Amanda Schiavulli 
Christian Zabriskie 

aschiavulli@onlib.org 
czabriskie@onlib.org 

435-1825 
435-7777 

System Services (General) Christian Zabriskie 
Amanda Schiavulli 

czabriskie@onlib.org 
aschiavulli@onlib.org 

435-7777 
435-1825 

Tech Packs  ocpl_helpdesk@onlib.org 435-1845 

Trustee Education/Information Amanda Schiavulli aschiavulli@onlib.org 435-1825 

Unique Management Services (materials recovery 
service) 

Mark Carter mcarter@onlib.org 435-1815 

Youth Services/Big Blue Blocks/Youth Activity Kits Amanda Schiavulli aschiavulli@onlib.org 
youth_services@onlib.org 

 

435-1825 
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